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
bedroom up~ large backyard with covered porch for entertainment~ new roof in 2021~ New HVAC system 2022~ new water heater
2022~no carpet in this unit for easy cleaning~ light fixtures replaced~ only 10 minutes to I-10~ with in minutes to many option of
restaurants, retail stores, grocery stores, & more~ great property for young family or investor.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

909 Timberlane Rd Single Family 5/6 7,367 78,408 1979 $849,900 N/A $115

6 Active New, Active: 8/12/2022 MLS ID: 349920

7,367 sq ft North East house close to everything. You read that right- Over 7000SF on 1.88 in-town acres moments from the Market
District shopping & restaurants. Main upper level is 4,803 sqft. w/ 2BD/3BA plus two additional "bonus" rooms w/ closets & convenient
bathroom access. These multi-purpose rooms can serve a variety of functions including home office, storage, additional bedrooms, etc. to
suit a variety of needs! Master suite has built-ins, adjacent bath w/ large updated walk in shower, his/hers WIC & private deck access.
Updated chefâs kitchen w/ breakfast room has SS Thermador & Viking appliances, granite countertops & backsplash. Foyer, formal
dining, guest bedroom w/private bath, interior laundry, ample closets & wrap around decks. Downstairs is a house of its own with 3
bedrooms, 3 baths, living room, kitchenette, laundry and gym. Additional spaces include 2 car garage, 2 car carport, pole barn and a
large RV/boat storage with workshop. Recent updates to bathrooms, new roof and generator. Driveway access from Timberlane Rd. and
Trillium Ct.

Listing Courtesy of BEVIS REALTY
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

211 Hemley Loop Single Family 3/2 1,355 4,356 2000 $245,000 N/A $181

7 Active New, Contingent: 7/28/2022 MLS ID: 349276

Multiple Offers; Highest and Best by Monday 8/15/2022 at 3 pm. Vacant ~ Easy Showing. This property is located in Lakeshore Gardens
and features 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms and 2-car garage. Move-in ready with minor cosmetic updates. Corner lot, fenced backyard,
primary bathroom features double vanities and walk-in closet. Being sold as-is with the right to inspect. MOTIVATED SELLER!!

Listing Courtesy of HINSON REALTY

316 Lexington Rd Single Family 3/2 1,380 12,632 1978 $247,000 N/A $179

8 Active New, Contingent: 7/26/2022 MLS ID: 349234

Move-in ready 3 bedroom, 2 bath home in Lakeshore Estates! This home offers a split bedroom floor plan, laminate wood flooring
throughout, wood-burning fireplace in the family room, two-car garage, ample closet space, and a sizable deck overlooking a large
backyard perfect for entertaining! Home is clean and well-maintained. Go show!

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

225 Lexington Rd Single Family 3/2 1,416 16,552 1977 $215,000 N/A $152

9 Active New, Contingent: 7/28/2022 MLS ID: 349354

Great three Bedroom. Recently updated (new flooring). Roof and AC are less than 6 years old. Split plan with custom primary shower.
Fantastic backyard with extensive decking and outdoor cooking area.

Listing Courtesy of KETCHAM REALTY GROUP, INC.

7031 Spencer Rd Single Family 3/2 2,175 57,499 1973 $399,900 N/A $184

10 Active Reduce Price: 7/14/2022 MLS ID: 348716

Classic one story brick home. Separate living, dining and family rooms. Light and airy with lots of windows. French doors leading to large
deck overlooking huge yard with unlimited possibilities. Fenced tree lined, super private back yard offers shady play area for children to
enjoy the outdoors. plenty of room to add a pool if you like.Large Master Bedroom with 3 closets, double vanities.Plenty of storage. Huge
laundry room/craft room.Great community. Roof 2006,Selling ASIS needs updating.

Listing Courtesy of BERT POPE & ASSOCIATES LLC

3222 Constellation Ct Single Family 4/2 1,536 13,939 1975 $290,000 N/A $189

11 Pending Pending as of 8/16/2022 MLS ID: 349428

Classic Lake Shore 4Br/2Ba on quiet cul de sac w/nice curb appeal. Move-in ready w/new, new, new roof, cabinets, granite kitchen
counters, interior/exterior paint, light fixtures, hardware, dishwasher, microwave, tile and LVP flooring throughout! Oversize 2-car garage
w/laundry and cabinets. As Is w/right to inspect.

Listing Courtesy of KETCHAM REALTY GROUP, INC.

3223 Constellation Ct Single Family 4/2 2,227 16,552 1975 $319,000 N/A $143

12 Active Contingent: 7/1/2022 MLS ID: 348241

** Motivated Seller ** Great location off Lakeshore Drive. 4 Bedroom, 2 BathHome located on a quiet cul-de-sac in Lakeshore Estates.
Massive Sunroom (24x13) and Master Bath (13x10) with jetted tub added in 2017. Large patio with Bimini awnings allow you to enjoy
the outdoors and entertain in your backyard.

Listing Courtesy of LANDCORP, INC.
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

7044 Spencer Rd Single Family 4/3 2,912 69,260 1973 $499,900 N/A $172

13 Active Contingent: 7/13/2022 MLS ID: 348706

Beautiful one-story brick home in NE Tallahassee on just over 1.5 acres with ample privacy, a large well landscaped yard and a sparkling
pool. This home also features a front covered porch, a rear covered porch, a large (20x28) workshop with hot/cold water and A/C unit,
perfect for a boat/vehicle. The pool area is surrounded by a metal fence and gorgeous landscaping. The interior features renovated
bathrooms, updated paint and flooring, newer windows, quartz countertops, etc. This move-in ready home is perfect for entertaining with
a huge family room accented by a large fireplace. One of the best rooms in the house is the office/recreation room which overlooks the
pool.

Listing Courtesy of TIMBERLANE APPRAISAL INC.

3701 Phipps Point Rd Lot/Land –/– 129,808 – $829,000 N/A

14 Active Active: 4/20/2022 MLS ID: 345041

Don't miss your chance to own one of the last lakefront lots on NE Tallahassee's only skiable lake, gorgeous Lake Hall. Build your dream
home on almost 3 acres and enjoy the breathtaking sunsets on this quiet upscale cul de sac which is just minutes to dining and shopping
but feels like a world away.

Listing Courtesy of EXP REALTY, LLC

3212 Springdale Dr Single Family 4/3 2,599 18,730 1964 $374,900 N/A $144

15 Active New, Active: 8/2/2022 MLS ID: 349609

Beautiful 4 bed 3 bath home on nearly half acre nestled in desirable Lakeshore Estates. Refinished hardwood floors throughout spacious
living and bedroom areas. Remodeled baths with updated marble & ceramic tile, new ceramic sinks, chrome fixtures, lighting, and new
brushed chrome hardware throughout the home! Enclosed sunroom has a cozy fireplace (natural gas or wood burning) with serene view
of a private fenced in back yard with new wood deck and security lights. Large kitchen with wood cabinets and plenty of storage and huge
dining area. Bedrooms are on main floor, downstairs spacious bonus room with private entrance and new half bath. Windows & roof
replaced. New gas meter, gas water heater and electric panel. Located in Tallahassee suburbs close to Lake Jackson & state park,
downtown, great schools, restaurants, hospitals, colleges, shopping and more.

Listing Courtesy of FLORIDA HOMES REALTY &MORTGAGE

1821 Moon Crest Ln Single Family 5/5 5,896 140,263 2006 $889,900 N/A $151

16 Active Active: 5/11/2022 MLS ID: 345968

Priced Immediately to Sell. Parade of Homes award-winning home in a beautiful, new gated community. This gorgeous 5bd/5bth home
features soaring ceilings, wooden floors throughout, granite countertops, extra-large theater and game room, full state of the art camera
security system, separate mother-in-law suite with full bath and outside entrance, 3 car garage, upgrades and more. Serene and peaceful
front and back porches overlooking pristine waterfall on 3.15 panoramic view acres with deer and hardwood trees. A real hidden jewel
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